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Account No.
Account Name

546-6-00544-4
WAU&aE A
watdu
uhsdudua
utdu
1,046,223.34

Alias Name
L.edger Balance

Date

01-03-2024 09:46:00
01-03-2024 15:53:00
05-03-2024 09:53.00
05-03-2024 09:59:00
06-03-2024 13:43:00
06-03-2024 15:40:00
08-03-2024 14.01:00
18-03-2024 15:07:00
20-03-2024 09:51:00
20-03-2024 09:51:00
21-03-2024 09:48:00
21-03-2024 09:48:00
21-03-2024 12:03:00
22-03-2024 15:37:00
25-03-2024 09:52:00
25-03-2024 14:30:00
25-03-2024 14:50:00
27-03-2024 09:37:00
27-03-2024 09:37:00
27-03-2024 15:18:00
28-03-2024 09:49:00 931000
23-03-2024 09:4%:00 931000
28-03-2024 10:04:00 931001
28-03-2024 15:12:.00 581720

Teller Id
831001
500059
500059
931000
931001
500059
937072
551098
931000
931000
931001
931001
937071
581720
831000
931000
581720
831005
831005
581720

Total Cr. = 3,681,644.63

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available

“Transac'tion
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

- BCD14

CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14

- CWTRC

BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC

- BCD14

BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

1,046,223.34

Description
GEMIS/M108682

- 5460084458

5460084458
GFMIS/108682
dua. daLardun/200504
5460084458
CHIANGRAI
5460084458
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108882
Chiangrai Land/200504
5460084458
GFMIS/108682
NILAGINMASTU200013
5460084458
GFMIS/108882
GFMIS/108682
5450084458
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108882 .
5460084455

Total Dr, =-3,702,839.50

Amount Balance
1,090,650.48 2,158,068.69
10167918 -1,087,418.21 1,090,650.48
10167920 -1,080,650.48 0.00

160,000.00 160,000.00
17,338.35 177,338.35
-160,000.00 17,338.35
320.10 17.658.45
-17,658.45 0.00
44,422.00 44,422.00
132,066.00 176,488.00
329,501.00 505,989.00
781,300.00 1,287,289.00

189.00 1,287 ,478.00

-176,488.00 1,110,990.00
67,125.12 1,178,115.12
12,609.24 1,190,624.36

10167924 -1,110,980.00 79,634.36

1,005,615.34 1,085,248.70
10,400.00 1,095,649.70
67,126.12 1,028,524.58
8,960.00 1,037,484.58
6,400.00 1,043,884.58
14,848.00 1,058,732.58

Cheque No.

10167921

10167922

10167923

10167925

10167926

Init Br
108682
0545
0546
108682
108682
0546
108682
0548
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
05468
108682
108682
0545
108682
108682
0546
108682
108682
108682

-12,509.24 1 ,043.223.34?546



Account No,
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-03-2024 15:14:00
01-03-2024 15:14.00
01-03-2024 15:54.00
01-03-2024 15:54:00
05-03-2024 15:15:00
05-03-2024 15:15:00
05-03-2024 15:56:00
05-03-2024 15:56:00
05-03-2024 16:32:00
05-03-2024 16:32:00
05-03-2024 17.486.00
- 05-03-2024 17:46.00
 05-03-2024 17:46:00
05-03-2024 17:46:00
05-03-2024 17:46:00
05-03-2024 17:48:00
08-03-2024 15:52:00
06-03-2024 15:52:.00
06-03-2024 17:36:00
06-03-2024 17:36:00
07-03-2024 18:10:00
07-03-2024 18:10:00
- 08-03-2024 17:48:00
08-03-2024 17:48:00
11-03-2024 17:01:Q0

11-03-2024 17:01:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
o1 1-03-2024 18:55:00

© 12-03-2024 17:01:00

12-03-2024 17:01:00
15-03-2024 11:49:00
15-03-2024 11:49:00
- 15-03-2024 15:38:00

15-03-2024 15:38:00

546-8-00787-0
WRLIIRE R
uuLdy

296N 1TLNIs

C R RHETEIGH
0.00

Teller Id
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500058
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
551092
551092
90180
80180
90180
80180
90180
90180
90155

90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
80155

. 201865

561098
551008
500059
500059

Curmency

THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name CHIANG SAEN BR,

Available

Transaction
CWTRC
QTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
oTID
CWTRC'
OTID
CBCA
OTiD
CBCA
OTID
CBCA -
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA
oTID
CBCA
oTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID

- 0.00

Description

5460371279

Overdraft protection
5460346797

Overdraft protection
5460179645

Overdraft protection
5460458188

Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 8BR:705 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:817 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:817 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5360278355

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 $BR:394 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:271 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:271 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#101 74065TRCBR#842C

Overdraft protection

SBK:11 SBR!1 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:5205 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:271 ICAS INCL R1
Qverdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10174061 TRCBR#842C

ID# _
Overdraft protection
45301941186
Overdraft protection
5460471796
Qverdraft protection

Chegque No.
10174048

10174049
10174060
10174063
10174058
10174047
10174055
10174056
10174054
10174057
10174053
10174066

10174065

10174062
10174064
10174045

10174061

10174059

10174073

Amount Balance
-1,386.00 -1,386.00
1,386.00 0.00
-5,940.00 -5,940.00
5,940.00 0.00
-11,003.91 -11,093.91
11,083.91 0.00
-11,880.00 -11,880.00
11,880.00 0.00
-639.08 -639.08
639.08 0.0¢
-600.00 -600.00
600.00 0.0¢
-2,702.70 -2,702.70
2,702.70 0.00
-15,246.00 -15,246.00
15,246.00 0.00
-11,739.25 -11,739.25
11,739.25 0.00
-4,452.00 -4,452.00
4,452.00 0.00
-11,788.78 -11,788.78
11,788.78 0.00
-2,772.00 -2,772.00
2,772.00 0.00
-8,668.22 -8,668.22

8,668.22 0.00
-758.34 -758.34
758.34 0.00
-2,327.76 -2,327.76
2,327.76 0.00
-12,028.88 -12,028.88
12,028.88 0.00
-3,962.62 -3,962.62

3,862.62 0,00
-52,830.00 -52,830.00
52,830.00 0.00
-36,719.09 -38,719.03
36,719.08 0.00

Init Br
0546
D546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0548
0546
0546
0546
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700

. Q700

0535
0535

0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700

0700
0700
o700
0700
0700
o700
0700
0700

0700
0546
0546
0548
0546



15-03-2024 16:32:00
15-03-2024 16:32:00
15-03-2024 18:44:00
15-03-2024 18:44:00
18-03-2024 19:08:00
18-03-2024 19:06:00
19-03-2024 14:25:00
- 19-03-2024 14:25:00
19-03-2024 17:01:00

19-03-2024 17:01:00
19-03-2024 48:01:00
19-03-2024 18:01:00
21-03-2024 10:33:00
21-03-2024 10:33:00
21-03-2024 18:58:00
21-03-2024 18:58:00
22-03-2024 18:35:00
22-03-2024 18:35:00
25-03-2024 16:26:00
25.03-2024 16:26:00
26-03-2024 16:02:00
26-03-2024 16:02:00
26-03-2024 16:03:00
26-03-2024 16:03:00
26-03-2024 19:14:00
26-03-2024 19:14:00

27-03-2024 15:20:00

27-03-2024 15:20.00
27-03-2024 16:21:00
27-03-2024 15:21:00
27-03-2024 16:22:.00

.27-03-2024 15:22:00

27-03-2024 16:04:00
27-03-2024 16:04:00

. 27-03-2024 18:54:00

27-03-2024 18:54:00
28-03-2024 11:27:00
28-03-20:24 11:27:00
28-03-2024 17:43:00
28-03-2024 17:43:00

23297
23267

90180

90180
90180 |
90180
581720
581720
90155

90155
90180
90180
581720
581720
80180
90180
20180
80180 .

581720

581720
581720
581720
581720
581720
90180

90180

581720
581720
581720
581720
581720

581720

581720
581720
90180
90180
581720
581720
90180
90180

Total Cr. = 1,217,292.50

CWTPC
oTID
CBCA
oTIb
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTiD
CBCA

oTID
CBCA
oTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
oTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
oTID
CWTRC
oTID

 CWTRC

QTID

'CWTRC

oTID
CBCA

. OTID

CWTRC
oTID
CBCA
OTID

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1
Qverdraft protection

SBK:2 3BR:394 ICAS INCL R1
Qverdraft protection
5460371279

Overdraft protection

" CB Debit
Round1:CK#10174069TRCBR#505C

1D

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 3BR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5450423082

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:5205 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:271 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft ﬁfotection _
SBK:25 SBR:110 ICA8 INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5450365635

Overdraft protection
5450165368

Overdraft protecﬁon
5460365643

Cverdraft protection

- 5461078435

Cverdraft protection
SBK:2 3BR:537 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

5460302918

Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection’

Total Dr. =-1,217,292.50

10174067
10174072
10174078

10174089

10174071
10174074
10174063
10174075
101740862
10174086

10174088

10174081 -141,841.87 -141,841.87
141,841.87 0.00

10174085
10174083
10174088

10174090

10174080

10174091 /£422,018.69 -422,018.69

-21,606.00 -21,605.00
21,605.00 0.00
-2,226.00 -2,226.00

2,226.00 0.00
-297.00 -297.00
297.00 0.00

-7,8925.23 -7,925.23

7,925.23 0.00
-2,169.82 -2,168.82
2,169.82 0.00
-24,950.00 -24,950.00
24,950.00 0.00
-2,966.94 -2,966.94
2,966.94 0.00
-29,038.70 -29,038.70
29,038.70 0.00
-2,188 .66 -2,188.69
2,188.88 0.00
-7,003.00 -7,003.00

. 7,003.00 0.00

-8,200.0C -8,200,00
9,200.00 0.00-

-54,395.00 -64,395.00
64,395.00 0.00
-34,344.00 -34,344.00
34,344.00 0.00
-51,516.00 -51,516.00
51,516.00 0.00
-22,924.80 +22,924.80
22,924.80 0.00
-990.65 -090.65
990.65 0.00

- 422,018.69 0.00
10174087 / -42,009.00 -42,008.00

42,009.00 0.00

10174070 -130,147.48 -130,147.48 0546
130,147.48 0.00

0546
0700
0700
0700
o700
0546
0546
0700

Q700
0700
0700
0546
0546
0700
0700
0700
0700
0546
0546
0548
0545
0546
0546
0700

0700

0545

0546

0546

0546
0546

- 0546
0546 .

0546
0700
0700
0546
0546
0700
0700



Account No, -
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-03-2024 15:14:00
01-03-2024 15:52:00
01-03-2024 15:63:00
01-03-2024 15:54:00
03-03-2024 08:55:00
04-03-2024 10:37:00
04-03-2024 14:08:00
04-03-2024 14:14:00
04-03-2024 14:16:00

. 04-03-2024 14:17:00

04-03-2024 14:12:00
04-03-2024 14:21:00
04-03-2024 14:22:00
04-03-2024 14:24:00
04-03-2024 15:25:00
05-03-2024 02:15:00
05-03-2024 02:30:00
05-03-2024 02:36:00
05-03-2024 09:43:00
05-03-2024 09:44:00
05-03-2024 09:53:00
05-03-2024 14:17:00
05-03-2024 14:54:00
05-03-2024 15:04:00
05-03-2024 15:10:00
05-03-2024 15;15:00
05-03-2024 15:17:00
05-03-2024 15:56:00
05-03-2024 16:32:00
05-03-2024 17:46:00
05-03-2024 17:46:00
05-03-2024 17:46:00
06-03-2024 15:20:00
06-03-2024 15:21:00
06-03-2024 15:40:00
06-03-2024 15:52:00
06-03-2024 17:38:00
07-03-2024 18:10:00
08-03-2024 17:48.00

546-0-08445.8
WMALNAFIVaRIUa

Wi
avRmTuivig
shusuanii
23,885,418.53

Teller Id

500059
500059
00059
500059
ABQOOO2
KT9368
93999
§3998 .
93909
83969
93998
93099
93999
93009
551098
93909
93909
93909
93989
93969
500068
93989
KTRD
KTRD
KTRD
500059
500059
500059
500059
80180
80180
00180
83999

193989

500059
551092
90180

90180

90180

Currancy
Acco_unt Status

Branch Name

Available Balanca

Transaction Code

oTOS
SDCH
SDTRC
0TOS
IORSDT
PASWP
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BRSWT
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDTRC
BPSWT
PASWP
PASWP
PASWP
orosS
SDCH
oTO0S
0T0S
0TOS
0T0S

QTOS

BPSWT
BPSWT
SDTRC
OTOS

- OTOS

OTOS
QTS

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.
23,885,418.53

Description

TFR-5466007870

5466005444-10167919

TFR-546G007870
002-0090559854

83697-57900013600025662

MAENGOEN SMTA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN M TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAEMGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

5466005444-10167920

MAENGOEN SM TA
RD-0994000440623
RD-0994000448623
RD-0994000449523
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5456007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

5466005444-10167821

TFR-548600787C
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5456007870
TFR-5466007870

Cheqg Amount Tax Balance

L&
_ No.
' -1,386.00 23,923,742.27
400.00  23,024,142.27
106741821  24,991,560.48
584000  24,985,620.48
200.00 24,985,820,48
-55.00 24,985,765.48
-1,116,254.15 23,869,511.33
-17,820.00  23,851,691.33
-5,000.00  23,845,691.33
-176.00  23,845,516.33
-14800.00  23,830,715.33
-22700.00  23,808,015.33
-1,00000  23,807,015.33
-500.00  23,806,515.33
600.00  23.807,115.33
57,123.00  23,749,992.33
-10,000.60  23.739,002.33
-35,640.00 23,704,352.33
-53,460.00  23,650,892.33
-3,250.00 23,647,642.33
1,000,65048  24,738,292.81
-100,950.00  24,637,342.81
2,08558  24,635247.23
2311300 24,632,134.23
-1,976.78 24,630,157.45
-11,093.91 24.,619,063.54
19579  24,619,259.33
-11,880.00  24,607,378.33
-639.08 24,606,740.25
-800.00  24,608,140.25
-2,702.70  24,603.437.55
-15,246.00 24,588,191.55
-5,356.00  24,581,835.55
3,30660  24,578,528.95
160,000.00  24,738,528.95
-11,730.25  24,726,788.70
445200  24,722,337.70
-11,788.78 24,710,548.92
-2,772.00 24,707,776.92



11-03-2024 15:01:00
11-03-2024 17:01:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
11-03-2024 18:55:00
11-03-2024 18:55.00
12-03-2024 17:01:00
13-03-2024 15:32:00
13-03-2024 15:38:00
13-03-2024 15:38:00
14-03-2024 15:03:00
15-03-2024 11:49:00
15-03-2024 13:49:00
15-03-2024 15:38:00
15-03-2024 16:32:00
15-03-2024 18:44:00
18-03-2024 15:07:00
18-03-2024 15:08:00

. 18-03-2024 19:06:00

19-03-2024 14:25:00
19-03-2024 15:10:00
19-03-2024 17:01:00
19-03-2024 18:01:00
20-03-2024 14:12:00
20-03-2024 14:56:00
21-03-2024 10:33:00
21-03-2024 15:18:00
21-03-2024 18:58:00
22-03-2024 15:35:00
22-03-2024 15:37:00
22.03-2024 18:35:00
- 25-03-2024 10:47:00
25.03-2024 14:46:00
25-03-2024 14:50:00
25-03-2024 16:26:00
28-03-2024 03:50:00
26-03-2024 11:57:00
26-03-2024 11:58:00
26-03-2024 11:59:00
26-03-2024 12:02:00
- 26-03-2024 12:26:00
26-03-2024 14:38:00
26-03-2024 16:00:00
26-03-2024 16:02:00
26-03-2024 16:03:00
26-03-2024 19:14:00
27-03-2024 10:12:00

27-03-2024 15:18:00
27-03-2024 15:20:00

500059
90155
90180
90180
90180

-90158

570627
93999
93999
500059
551008
580654

500059

23207
90180
551098
551008
90180
581720
581720
90155
20180
93999
581720
581720
581720
90180
581720
581720
90180
93999
581720
581720
581720
93999
93999
93909
93909
93909
ABOD04
93959
581720
581720
581720
90180
572039

581720

581720

SDCH
0TCS
0TCS
0TOS
0TOS
0708
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
OTOS
SDCH
oTOS
0TOS
oTOS
SDTRC
SDCH
0TOS
cT0S
SDCH
cT0S
oTOS
BPSWT
SDCH
oT0S
SDCH
CTOS
SDCH
SDTRC
0708
BPSWT
SDCH
SDTRC
oTOS
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
IORSDT
BPSWT
SDCH
0TOS
0TOS
0TOS
SDCK

SDTRC
oTOS

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5486007870 -
TFR-8486007870

TFR-5486007870
TFR-5486007870

10167922/5466005444

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5486007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN 8M TA
TFR-5486007870

TFR-54566007870

5466005444/10167923

TFR-5456007870
MAENGOEN SM TA

5486005444/10167924

TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
0040061212812
MAENGOEN

TFR-5466007670
TFR-5466007870
TFR-6466007870

2ZICID:222000006#ICAS-BC

EXP: 28/03/256

5£486005444110167925

TFR-5466007870

106.41
-8,668.22
-758.34
-2,327.76
-12,028.88
-3,962.62
1,020.00
-29,400.00
-14,661.68
400.00
-52,830.00
50.00
-36,719.09
-130,147 48
-21,605.00
17,658 .45
5,550.00
-2,228.00
-207.00
4,740.00
-7.925.23
-2,160.82
-683.10
4,308.00
-24,950.00
780.00
-2,066.94
1,392.00
176,488.00
-29,038.70
-252.00
2,860.00
1,110,990.00
-2,188.69
-8,550.00
-28,654.00
-570,039.12
-237,035.00
-10,000.00
564.00
-182,600.00
3,255.00
-7,003.00
-9,200.00
-141,841.87

4667 9,892.00
027

67,125.12
-64,385.00

24,707,883.33
24,609,215.11
24,698,456.77
24,696,129.01
24,684,100.13
24,680,137.51
24,681,157.51
24,651,757.51
24,637,095.83
24,637,495.83
24,584,865.83
24,584,715.88
24,547,996.74
24,417,849.26
24,396,244.26
24,413,902.71
24,419.452.71
24,417,226.71

- 24,416 929.71

24,421,669.71
24,413,744.48
24,411,574.66
24.410,891.56
24,415,799.66
24,390,849.56
24,391,620.56
24,388,662.62
24,390,054.62
24,566,542 62
24,537,503.92
24 537 251.92
24,540,111.82
25,6561,101.92
265,648,913.23
25,640,363.23
25,611,709.23
256,041,870.11
24,804,635.11
24,794,635.11
24,795,199.11
24.612,589.11
24,615,854 11
24,608,851.11
24,598,651.11
24,457,809.24
24,467,801.24

24,534,926.36
24.470,531.36



27-03-2024 15:21:00
27-03-2024 15:22:00
27-03-2024 15:27:00
27-03-2024 16:04:00
27-03-2024 18:54:00
28-03-2024 11:27:00
28-03-2024 13:04:00
28-03-2024 17:43:00
28-03-2024 15:11:00
~ 29-03-2024 15:12:00
29-003-2024 15:53:00

581720

581720

K19204
581720
90180
581720
ABOD14
90180
581720
581720
ABOD14

Total Cr. = 3,741,332.70

oTOS
oTOS
PASWP
oTOS'
0TOS
0TOS
IORSDT
OTOS
SDCH
SDTRG
IORSDT

TFR-5466007870
TFR-54668007870
9294-57900013600000001
TFR-5466007870
TFR-546€007870
TFR-5466007870
014-4403146148
TFR-5466007870

5486005444/10167926
014-6382445083

Total Dr. =-3,781,139.51

-34,344.00
-51,516.00
-25,396.00
-22,924.80
-980.65
-422,018.69
400.00
-42,008.00
210.00
12,509.24
870.00

24,436,187.36
24,384 ,571.36
24,3509,275.36
24,336,350.56
24,335,359.91
23,913,341.22
23,913,741.22
23,871,732.22
23,871,942.22
23,884,451.46
23,885,321.46



SUARBA T UAS AR Sl AT

=
==

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COHOPERATIVES
2346 ouwvaltBu uerEiFd sneR¥ns nguvme 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

fuilia  01/08/2028

Statement iR MAENGOENZ
;|
vu N whall 1
5 AUAR TUALIEY ) .
3 88 w273 aneeeatou

wuityd 4015000256
fuil  01/08/2024
anady  null

wilidu Foauan

AunIo L
192 auuvvaledu
(ive Weaay

;.! - R
TUNHHE AT

Aeduy CHK NO, Frniu me awde - ann ghmens
B/F HORENW 0.00 0.00
01;’.03/256?_ TINCL Check Faid #49293774 . 21518 0.00 -215.18 1 50063
01/03/2567 oTD DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 215.18 0.00 0.00 1 50063
07/03/2567 CWTR Check " 28,500.00 0.00 -28,500.00 273 5700452
07/03/2567 OTID DDA Qverdraft Transfer-In 28,500.00 0.00 ©000 273 5700452
12/03/2567 CWTR Check 160,000.00 0.00 -160,000.00 273 5700452
12/Q03/2567 OTID DDA Qverdraft Transfer-In 160,000.00 0.00 000 273 5700452
22/03/2567 CWIR Check 30,000.00 0.00 -30,00000 273 5900420
22/03/2567 oTID " DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 30,000.00 £.00 000 273 5900420
26;/03/256? CWTR Check 21,?06.00 0.00 -21,700.00 273 5900420
26/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 21,700.00 0.00 0.00 273 5900420
26/03/2567 INCL Check Paid #49293778 212.00 0.00 -212.00 1 90063
26/03/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 212.00 0.00 G.00 1 90063
CF a'amjn‘lu ' 0.00 0.00
Page - Cr. = 6 240,627.18 Cr. = 6 240,627.18
Total Dr.= 6 24062718 Cr. = & 240,627.18



=l

Sie

ﬁu’lﬂ'ﬁlﬁﬂﬂ']'itﬂUﬁflLﬁsﬂHﬂ‘J'ﬂjﬂTil.m&mi

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 mumwaleRy wwsaruniiey weasdnt a7 10900
Call Center (25550555

Saving Account Statement

g waasiuawidu
388

w3y Epeu

arvnissuas
192 ouunvalofy

Vitr iauay

SuFfd  01/06/2024
AdaRu  MAENGOENZ

ot
LY

1

wpse 273 envufaaeau

o5
MUy

Y|

14012501518

wn 01/04/2024

anadu  null

- Fuhiing TIHATS d1abue CHK NO. © guradu i aande an  gihmems
B/F oRRBNN 0.00 8,307,610.41
01/03/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 215.18 0.00 8,307,395.23 1 90063
07/03/2567 OTos SAV Ove.rdraf‘t Transfer-Cut |28,500.00 0.00 8,278,895.2% 273 5700452
12/03/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 1,380.00 0.00 8,280,275.2% 273 5700452
12/03/2567 OTGOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 160,000.00 0.00 8,120,275.2% 273 5700452
12/03/2567 SDCA SAV Ceposit by Cash 129.00 0.00 8,120,404.23% 273 5500018
22/03/2567 OTOS SAY Overdraft Transfer-QOut 30,000.00 0.00 8,050404.23 273 5800420
23/03/2567 IFS Intcrease Interest Paid - Savings 21,120.73 G.00 8,111,524.96 1 9400
26/03/2567 OTOS SAY Overdraft Transfer-Out 21,700.00 0.00 8,089.824.96 273 5900420
26/03/2567 OTOS SAYV Overdraft Transfer-Out 212.00 0.00 8,089,612.96 1 90063
C/F voaaniy 0.00 8,089,612.96 ,
Page Dr. = 6 240,627.18 Cr= 3 22,629.75
Total Cr.= 3 22,629.73

Dr. = 6 ' 240,627.18
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